The Dammit Donald Dynasty League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:20pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Anthopoulos Approach

Beer View Mirror (12,18,20")
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)
The Peachriot Way (2013)

Bad Management

PhiSig Raiders

*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice
Anthopoulos Practice

Bad Practice

Beer View Mirror Practice
Heupel's Practice

Iron Pigs Practice

Maybe Next Practice

Nameless Ghouls Practice
PhiSig Practice

The Annexation Practice

The Peachriot Practice

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

The Peachriot Way (2013)

Iron Pigs

Maybe Next Year

*Show Me the Mooney*
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)
The Annexation of Puerto Rico
*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice
Anthopoulos Practice

Bad Practice

Beer View Mirror Practice
Heupel's Practice

Iron Pigs Practice

Maybe Next Practice

Nameless Ghouls Practice
PhiSig Practice

The Annexation Practice

The Peachriot Practice

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

The Peachriot Way (2013)

Iron Pigs

Maybe Next Year

Anthopoulos Approach

Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)
The Annexation of Puerto Rico
*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice
Anthopoulos Practice

Bad Practice

Beer View Mirror Practice
Heupel's Practice

Iron Pigs Practice

Maybe Next Practice

Nameless Ghouls Practice

121.36
138.44
147.46
124.48
213.14
124.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

136.02
179.30
189.44
178.34
144.62
185.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

147.64
199.10
187.26
124.58
157.52
281.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Maybe Next Year
*Show Me the Mooney*

The Annexation of Puerto Rico

Iron Pigs
65 TOSS POWER TRAP
Nameless Ghouls

PhiSig Raiders

Nameless Ghouls

Beer View Mirror (12,18,20")
Anthopoulos Approach

65 TOSS POWER TRAP
Bad Management

Nameless Ghouls

PhiSig Raiders

*Show Me the Mooney*
Beer View Mirror (12,18,20")
Bad Management

65 TOSS POWER TRAP
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151.64
161.08
153.30
173.56
150.74
195.20

197.70
169.22
192.40
231.08
158.96
200.86

159.58
193.26
176.54
156.68
231.48
131.16
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PhiSig Practice
The Annexation Practice
The Peachriot Practice

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

*Show Me the Mooney*

Iron Pigs

PhiSig Raiders

Nameless Ghouls

Maybe Next Year

Bad Management

*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice
Anthopoulos Practice

Bad Practice

Beer View Mirror Practice
Heupel's Practice

Iron Pigs Practice

Maybe Next Practice

Nameless Ghouls Practice
PhiSig Practice

The Annexation Practice

The Peachriot Practice

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Anthopoulos Approach

Beer View Mirror (12,18,20")
Nameless Ghouls

Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)
The Annexation of Puerto Rico
Bad Management

*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice
Anthopoulos Practice

Bad Practice

Beer View Mirror Practice
Heupel's Practice

Iron Pigs Practice

Maybe Next Practice

Nameless Ghouls Practice
PhiSig Practice

The Annexation Practice

The Peachriot Practice

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

The Peachriot Way (2013)

Iron Pigs

Nameless Ghouls

Anthopoulos Approach

*Show Me the Mooney*
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)
*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice
Anthopoulos Practice

Bad Practice

Beer View Mirror Practice

0.00
0.00
0.00

162.62
175.08
184.22
162.66
186.90
232.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

114.44
177.14
186.72
161.84
198.88
282.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

111.44
144.78
155.90
127.32
125.70
168.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Peachriot Way (2013)
Beer View Mirror (12,18,20")
The Annexation of Puerto Rico
Anthopoulos Approach

65 TOSS POWER TRAP
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)

PhiSig Raiders

Maybe Next Year

*Show Me the Mooney*
The Peachriot Way (2013)
65 TOSS POWER TRAP
Iron Pigs

PhiSig Raiders

Maybe Next Year

Bad Management

Beer View Mirror (12,18,20")
The Annexation of Puerto Rico
65 TOSS POWER TRAP

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

117.70
188.22
161.02
208.64
136.78
132.98

148.72
183.48
177.68
161.12
146.90
200.40

253.28
159.52
259.96
161.64
182.94
155.48
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Heupel's Practice

Iron Pigs Practice

Maybe Next Practice
Nameless Ghouls Practice
PhiSig Practice

The Annexation Practice
The Peachriot Practice

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

The Peachriot Way (2013)

Iron Pigs

PhiSig Raiders

Maybe Next Year

Anthopoulos Approach

65 TOSS POWER TRAP

*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice
Anthopoulos Practice

Bad Practice

Beer View Mirror Practice
Heupel's Practice

Iron Pigs Practice

Maybe Next Practice

Nameless Ghouls Practice
PhiSig Practice

The Annexation Practice

The Peachriot Practice

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

The Peachriot Way (2013)

Iron Pigs

PhiSig Raiders

Maybe Next Year

Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)
*Show Me the Mooney*

*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice
Anthopoulos Practice

Bad Practice

Beer View Mirror Practice
Heupel's Practice

Iron Pigs Practice

Maybe Next Practice

Nameless Ghouls Practice
PhiSig Practice

The Annexation Practice

The Peachriot Practice

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

The Peachriot Way (2013)

Iron Pigs

PhiSig Raiders

Nameless Ghouls

Maybe Next Year

Anthopoulos Approach

*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

132.56
162.36
154.54
127.30
131.78
163.94
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

136.56
215.32
220.06
197.22
169.66
167.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

114.56
129.14
186.66
175.68
157.36
165.40

0.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Annexation of Puerto Rico
Nameless Ghouls

Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)
*Show Me the Mooney*

Bad Management

Beer View Mirror (12,18,20")

Nameless Ghouls

The Annexation of Puerto Rico
Bad Management
Anthopoulos Approach

Beer View Mirror (12,18,20")
65 TOSS POWER TRAP

Bad Management

Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)
65 TOSS POWER TRAP

Beer View Mirror (12,18,20")
The Annexation of Puerto Rico
*Show Me the Mooney*

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

126.14
213.16
155.76
196.70
220.60
213.26

200.26
151.00
280.16
180.34
149.50
209.46

217.92
142.80
127.02
149.50

97.10
183.52
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65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice 0.00
Anthopoulos Practice 0.00
Bad Practice 0.00
Beer View Mirror Practice 0.00
Heupel's Practice 0.00
Iron Pigs Practice 0.00
Maybe Next Practice 0.00
Nameless Ghouls Practice 0.00
PhiSig Practice 0.00
The Annexation Practice 0.00
The Peachriot Practice 0.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

The Peachriot Way (2013) 125.38 Vs Anthopoulos Approach 178.12
Iron Pigs 159.12 Vs PhiSig Raiders 224.40
Nameless Ghouls 168.64 Vs 65 TOSS POWER TRAP 168.40
Maybe Next Year 183.62 Vs Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17) 167.64
Beer View Mirror (12,18,20") 158.60 VS The Annexation of Puerto Rico 176.94
*Show Me the Mooney* 240.48 Vs Bad Management 193.48
*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice 0.00
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice 0.00
Anthopoulos Practice 0.00
Bad Practice 0.00
Beer View Mirror Practice 0.00
Heupel's Practice 0.00
Iron Pigs Practice 0.00
Maybe Next Practice 0.00
Nameless Ghouls Practice 0.00
PhiSig Practice 0.00
The Annexation Practice 0.00
The Peachriot Practice 0.00

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The Peachriot Way (2013) 147.44 VS Iron Pigs 165.40
Beer View Mirror (12,18,20") 142.62 Vs PhiSig Raiders 137.26
Nameless Ghouls 193.90 Vs Maybe Next Year 199.46
Anthopoulos Approach 157.36 Vs 65 TOSS POWER TRAP 157.40
*Show Me the Mooney* 190.86 VS Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17) 135.94
The Annexation of Puerto Rico 209.12 Vs Bad Management 228.90
*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice 0.00
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice 0.00
Anthopoulos Practice 0.00
Bad Practice 0.00
Beer View Mirror Practice 0.00
Heupel's Practice 0.00
Iron Pigs Practice 0.00
Maybe Next Practice 0.00
Nameless Ghouls Practice 0.00
PhiSig Practice 0.00
The Annexation Practice 0.00
The Peachriot Practice 0.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

The Peachriot Way (2013) 135.50 Vs Maybe Next Year 155.98
Anthopoulos Approach 140.18 Vs Iron Pigs 139.38
PhiSig Raiders 228.34 Vs Nameless Ghouls 195.60
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Beer View Mirror (12,18,20")
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)
65 TOSS POWER TRAP

*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice
Anthopoulos Practice

Bad Practice

Beer View Mirror Practice
Heupel's Practice

Iron Pigs Practice

Maybe Next Practice

Nameless Ghouls Practice
PhiSig Practice

The Annexation Practice

The Peachriot Practice

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

The Peachriot Way (2013)

Iron Pigs

PhiSig Raiders

Nameless Ghouls

Maybe Next Year

Anthopoulos Approach

*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice
Anthopoulos Practice

Bad Practice

Beer View Mirror Practice
Heupel's Practice

Iron Pigs Practice

Maybe Next Practice

Nameless Ghouls Practice
PhiSig Practice

The Annexation Practice

The Peachriot Practice

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

The Peachriot Way (2013)

Iron Pigs

PhiSig Raiders

Nameless Ghouls

Anthopoulos Approach

Beer View Mirror (12,18,20")
*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice
Anthopoulos Practice

Bad Practice

Beer View Mirror Practice
Heupel's Practice

Iron Pigs Practice

Maybe Next Practice

Nameless Ghouls Practice
PhiSig Practice

The Annexation Practice

The Peachriot Practice

229.12 VS
176.38 VS
154.82 VS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

131.98 VS
173.58 VS
244.16 VS
184.22 VS
126.22 Vs
166.08 VS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

86.90 VS
138.44 VS
195.04 VS
162.68 VS
198.74 Vs
148.94 VS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

*Show Me the Mooney*
The Annexation of Puerto Rico
Bad Management

Beer View Mirror (12,18,20")
65 TOSS POWER TRAP
*Show Me the Mooney*

The Annexation of Puerto Rico
Bad Management

Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)

65 TOSS POWER TRAP
*Show Me the Mooney*
Maybe Next Year

Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)
The Annexation of Puerto Rico
Bad Management

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

188.14
160.76
261.66

144.10
157.60
210.20
172.96
258.66
196.44

159.60
209.74
215.42
194.96
192.62
164.92
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Bad Management 165.46 VS Nameless Ghouls 170.36
Maybe Next Year 185.74 Vs Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17) 152.02
*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice 0.00
*Show Me the Mooney* 190.66
65 TOSS POWER TRAP 138.36
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice 0.00
Anthopoulos Approach 162.36
Anthopoulos Practice 0.00
Bad Practice 0.00
Beer View Mirror (12,18,20") 119.20
Beer View Mirror Practice 0.00
Heupel's Practice 0.00
Iron Pigs 189.20
Iron Pigs Practice 0.00
Maybe Next Practice 0.00
Nameless Ghouls Practice 0.00
PhiSig Practice 0.00
PhiSig Raiders 147.16
The Annexation of Puerto Rico 151.78
The Annexation Practice 0.00
The Peachriot Practice 0.00
The Peachriot Way (2013) 104.18

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Nameless Ghouls 157.64 VS Maybe Next Year 233.80
*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice 0.00
*Show Me the Mooney* 202.58
65 TOSS POWER TRAP 105.92
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice 0.00
Anthopoulos Approach 146.38
Anthopoulos Practice 0.00
Bad Management 232.28
Bad Practice 0.00
Beer View Mirror (12,18,20") 175.70
Beer View Mirror Practice 0.00
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17) 158.12
Heupel's Practice 0.00
Iron Pigs 126.50
Iron Pigs Practice 0.00
Maybe Next Practice 0.00
Nameless Ghouls Practice 0.00
PhiSig Practice 0.00
PhiSig Raiders 187.30
The Annexation of Puerto Rico 88.70
The Annexation Practice 0.00
The Peachriot Practice 0.00
The Peachriot Way (2013) 160.38

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Maybe Next Year 276.88 Vs Nameless Ghouls 199.58
*Show Me the Asterisk* Practice 0.00
*Show Me the Mooney* 196.88
65 TOSS POWER TRAP 117.18
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice 0.00
Anthopoulos Approach 134.98
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Anthopoulos Practice

Bad Management

Bad Practice

Beer View Mirror (12,18,20")
Beer View Mirror Practice
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)
Heupel's Practice

Iron Pigs

Iron Pigs Practice

Maybe Next Practice
Nameless Ghouls Practice
PhiSig Practice

PhiSig Raiders

The Annexation of Puerto Rico
The Annexation Practice

The Peachriot Practice

The Peachriot Way (2013)

0.00
243.46
0.00
134.70
0.00
151.14
0.00
96.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
150.30
187.80
0.00
0.00
134.00
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