Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Anthopoulos Approach	121.36	VS	Maybe Next Year	151.64
Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	138.44	VS	*Show Me the Mooney*	161.08
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)	147.46	VS	The Annexation of Puerto Rico	153.30
The Peachriot Way (2013)	124.48	VS	Iron Pigs	173.56
Bad Management	213.14	VS	65 TOSS POWER TRAP	150.74
PhiSig Raiders	124.22	VS	Nameless Ghouls	195.20
Show Me the Asterisk Practice	0.00			
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00			
Anthopoulos Practice	0.00			
Bad Practice	0.00			
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00			
Heupel's Practice	0.00			
Iron Pigs Practice	0.00			
Maybe Next Practice	0.00			
Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00			
PhiSig Practice	0.00			
The Annexation Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Practice	0.00			
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The Peachriot Way (2013)	136.02	VS	PhiSig Raiders	197.70
Iron Pigs	179.30	VS	Nameless Ghouls	169.22
Maybe Next Year	189.44	VS	Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	192.40
Show Me the Mooney	178.34	VS	Anthopoulos Approach	231.08
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)	144.62	VS	65 TOSS POWER TRAP	158.96
The Annexation of Puerto Rico	185.54	VS	Bad Management	200.86
Show Me the Asterisk Practice	0.00			
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00			
Anthopoulos Practice	0.00			
Bad Practice	0.00			
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00			
Heupel's Practice Iron Pigs Practice	0.00 0.00			
•				
Maybe Next Practice Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00			
	0.00 0.00			
PhiSig Practice The Annexation Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Practice	0.00			
The reactinot Fractice	0.00			
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Peachriot Way (2013)	147.64	VS	Nameless Ghouls	159.58
Iron Pigs	199.10	VS	PhiSig Raiders	193.26
Maybe Next Year	187.26	VS	*Show Me the Mooney*	176.54
Anthopoulos Approach	124.58	VS	Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	156.68
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)	157.52	VS	Bad Management	231.48
The Annexation of Puerto Rico	281.06	VS	65 TOSS POWER TRAP	131.16
Show Me the Asterisk Practice	0.00			
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00			
Anthopoulos Practice	0.00			
Bad Practice	0.00			
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00			
Heupel's Practice	0.00			
Iron Pigs Practice	0.00			
Maybe Next Practice	0.00			
Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00			

				- 12.20p 2.1
PhiSig Practice	0.00			
The Annexation Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Practice	0.00			
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Show Me the Mooney	162.62	VS	The Peachriot Way (2013)	117.70
Iron Pigs	175.08	VS	Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	188.22
PhiSig Raiders	184.22	VS	The Annexation of Puerto Rico	161.02
Nameless Ghouls	162.66	VS	Anthopoulos Approach	208.64
Maybe Next Year	186.90	VS	65 TOSS POWER TRAP	136.78
Bad Management	232.70	VS	Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)	132.98
Show Me the Asterisk Practice	0.00			
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00			
Anthopoulos Practice	0.00			
Bad Practice	0.00			
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00			
Heupel's Practice	0.00			
Iron Pigs Practice	0.00			
Maybe Next Practice	0.00			
Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00			
PhiSig Practice	0.00			
The Annexation Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Practice	0.00			
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Anthopoulos Approach	114.44	VS	PhiSig Raiders	148.72
Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	177.14	VS	Maybe Next Year	183.48
Nameless Ghouls	186.72	VS	*Show Me the Mooney*	177.68
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)	161.84	VS	The Peachriot Way (2013)	161.12
The Annexation of Puerto Rico	198.88	VS	65 TOSS POWER TRAP	146.90
Bad Management	282.46	VS	Iron Pigs	200.40
Show Me the Asterisk Practice	0.00			
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00			
Anthopoulos Practice	0.00			
Bad Practice	0.00			
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00			
Heupel's Practice	0.00			
Iron Pigs Practice	0.00			
Maybe Next Practice	0.00			
Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00			
PhiSig Practice	0.00			
The Annexation Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Practice	0.00			
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The Peachriot Way (2013)	111.44	VS	PhiSig Raiders	253.28
Iron Pigs	144.78	VS	Maybe Next Year	159.52
Nameless Ghouls	155.90	VS	Bad Management	259.96
Anthopoulos Approach	127.32	VS	Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	161.64
Show Me the Mooney	125.70	VS	The Annexation of Puerto Rico	182.94
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)	168.94	VS	65 TOSS POWER TRAP	155.48
Show Me the Asterisk Practice	0.00			
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00			
Anthopoulos Practice	0.00			
Bad Practice	0.00			
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00			

				0 12.20piii 21
Heupel's Practice	0.00			
Iron Pigs Practice	0.00			
Maybe Next Practice	0.00			
Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00			
PhiSig Practice	0.00			
The Annexation Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Practice	0.00			
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The Peachriot Way (2013)	132.56	VS	The Annexation of Puerto Rico	126.14
Iron Pigs	162.36	VS	Nameless Ghouls	213.16
PhiSig Raiders	154.54	VS	Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)	155.76
Maybe Next Year	127.30	VS	*Show Me the Mooney*	196.70
Anthopoulos Approach	131.78	VS	Bad Management	220.60
65 TOSS POWER TRAP	163.94	VS	Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	213.26
Show Me the Asterisk Practice	0.00		, , ,	
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00			
Anthopoulos Practice	0.00			
Bad Practice	0.00			
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00			
Heupel's Practice	0.00			
Iron Pigs Practice	0.00			
Maybe Next Practice	0.00			
Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00			
PhiSig Practice	0.00			
The Annexation Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Practice	0.00			
The Feacimot Fractice	0.00			
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
The Peachriot Way (2013)	136.56	VS	Nameless Ghouls	200.26
Iron Pigs	215.32	VS	The Annexation of Puerto Rico	151.00
PhiSig Raiders	220.06	VS	Bad Management	280.16
Maybe Next Year	197.22	VS	Anthopoulos Approach	180.34
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)	169.66	VS	Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	149.50
Show Me the Mooney	167.02	VS	65 TOSS POWER TRAP	209.46
Show Me the Asterisk Practice	0.00			
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00			
Anthopoulos Practice	0.00			
Bad Practice	0.00			
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00			
Heupel's Practice	0.00			
Iron Pigs Practice	0.00			
Maybe Next Practice	0.00			
Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00			
PhiSig Practice	0.00			
The Annexation Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Practice	0.00			
The Federinot Fractice	0.00			
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Peachriot Way (2013)	114.56	VS	Bad Management	217.92
Iron Pigs	129.14	VS	Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)	142.80
PhiSig Raiders	186.66	VS	65 TOSS POWER TRAP	127.02
			Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	149.50
Nameless Ghouls	175.68	VS	Deer view wiintor (12, 10,20)	0.00
Nameless Ghouls Maybe Next Year	175.68 157.36	vs vs	The Annexation of Puerto Rico	97.10

				<u>_</u>
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00			
Anthopoulos Practice	0.00			
Bad Practice	0.00			
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00			
Heupel's Practice	0.00			
Iron Pigs Practice	0.00			
Maybe Next Practice	0.00			
Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00			
PhiSig Practice	0.00			
The Annexation Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Practice	0.00			
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The Peachriot Way (2013)	125.38	vs	Anthopoulos Approach	178.12
Iron Pigs	159.12	VS	PhiSig Raiders	224.40
Nameless Ghouls	168.64	VS	65 TOSS POWER TRAP	168.40
Maybe Next Year	183.62	VS	Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)	167.64
Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	158.60	vs	The Annexation of Puerto Rico	176.94
Show Me the Mooney	240.48	VS	Bad Management	193.48
Show Me the Asterisk Practice	0.00		3	
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00			
Anthopoulos Practice	0.00			
Bad Practice	0.00			
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00			
Heupel's Practice	0.00			
Iron Pigs Practice	0.00			
Maybe Next Practice	0.00			
Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00			
PhiSig Practice	0.00			
The Annexation Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Practice	0.00			
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
The Peachriot Way (2013)	147.44	VS	Iron Pigs	165.40
Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	142.62	vs	PhiSig Raiders	137.26
Nameless Ghouls	193.90	vs	Maybe Next Year	199.46
Anthopoulos Approach	157.36	VS	65 TOSS POWER TRAP	157.40
Show Me the Mooney	190.86	VS	Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)	135.94
The Annexation of Puerto Rico	209.12	VS	Bad Management	228.90
Show Me the Asterisk Practice	0.00		-	
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00			
Anthopoulos Practice	0.00			
Bad Practice	0.00			
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00			
Heupel's Practice	0.00			
Iron Pigs Practice	0.00			
Maybe Next Practice	0.00			
Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00			
PhiSig Practice	0.00			
The Annexation Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Practice	0.00			
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
The Peachriot Way (2013)	135.50	VS	Maybe Next Year	155.98
Anthopoulos Approach	140.18	vs	Iron Pigs	139.38
PhiSig Raiders	228.34	VS	Nameless Ghouls	195.60



www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule

Wed Feb 28 12:20pm ET Beer View Mirror (12,18,20') 229.12 vs *Show Me the Mooney* 188.14 Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17) 176.38 The Annexation of Puerto Rico 160.76 vs 65 TOSS POWER TRAP 154.82 **Bad Management** 261.66 vs *Show Me the Asterisk* Practice 0.00 65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice 0.00 0.00 Anthopoulos Practice **Bad Practice** 0.00 Beer View Mirror Practice 0.00 Heupel's Practice 0.00 Iron Pigs Practice 0.00 Maybe Next Practice 0.00 Nameless Ghouls Practice 0.00 PhiSig Practice 0.00 0.00 The Annexation Practice The Peachriot Practice 0.00 Week 13 - NFL Week 13 The Peachriot Way (2013) 131.98 vs Beer View Mirror (12,18,20') 144.10 Iron Pigs 173.58 65 TOSS POWER TRAP 157.60 ٧S 244.16 *Show Me the Mooney* PhiSig Raiders 210.20 vs Nameless Ghouls 184.22 vs The Annexation of Puerto Rico 172.96 Maybe Next Year 126.22 **Bad Management** 258.66 vs Anthopoulos Approach 166.08 Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17) 196.44 vs *Show Me the Asterisk* Practice 0.00 65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice 0.00 Anthopoulos Practice 0.00 **Bad Practice** 0.00 Beer View Mirror Practice 0.00 Heupel's Practice 0.00 Iron Pigs Practice 0.00 Maybe Next Practice 0.00 Nameless Ghouls Practice 0.00 0.00 PhiSig Practice 0.00 The Annexation Practice

0.00

vs

٧S

vs

vs

vs vs 65 TOSS POWER TRAP

Show Me the Mooney

Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)

The Annexation of Puerto Rico

Maybe Next Year

Bad Management

The Peachriot Practice

The Peachriot Way (2013)	86.90
Iron Pigs	138.44
PhiSig Raiders	195.04
Nameless Ghouls	162.68
Anthopoulos Approach	198.74
Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	148.94
Show Me the Asterisk Practice	0.00
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00
Anthopoulos Practice	0.00
Bad Practice	0.00
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00
Heupel's Practice	0.00
Iron Pigs Practice	0.00
Maybe Next Practice	0.00
Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00
PhiSig Practice	0.00
The Annexation Practice	0.00
The Peachriot Practice	0.00

159.60

209.74

215.42

194.96

192.62

164.92

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Bad Management	165.46	VS	Nameless Ghouls	170.36
Maybe Next Year	185.74	VS	Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)	152.02
Show Me the Asterisk Practice	0.00			
Show Me the Mooney	190.66			
65 TOSS POWER TRAP	138.36			
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00			
Anthopoulos Approach	162.36			
Anthopoulos Practice	0.00			
Bad Practice	0.00			
Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	119.20			
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00			
Heupel's Practice	0.00			
Iron Pigs	189.20			
Iron Pigs Practice	0.00			
Maybe Next Practice	0.00			
Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00			
PhiSig Practice	0.00			
PhiSig Raiders	147.16			
The Annexation of Puerto Rico	151.78			
The Annexation Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Way (2013)	104.18			
The Fodermet Way (2010)	101.10			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Nameless Ghouls	157.64	VS	Maybe Next Year	233.80
Show Me the Asterisk Practice	0.00		,	
Show Me the Mooney	202.58			
65 TOSS POWER TRAP	105.92			
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00			
Anthopoulos Approach	146.38			
Anthopoulos Practice	0.00			
Bad Management	232.28			
Bad Practice	0.00			
Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	175.70			
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00			
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)	158.12			
Heupel's Practice	0.00			
-				
Iron Pigs	126.50			
Iron Pigs Practice	0.00			
Maybe Next Practice	0.00			
Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00			
PhiSig Practice	0.00			
PhiSig Raiders	187.30			
The Annexation of Puerto Rico	88.70			
The Annexation Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Practice	0.00			
The Peachriot Way (2013)	160.38			
Playoff Wook 2 NEI Work 47				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17	070.00		Namalaga Chaula	400.50
Maybe Next Year	276.88	VS	Nameless Ghouls	199.58
Show Me the Asterisk Practice	0.00			
Show Me the Mooney	196.88			
65 TOSS POWER TRAP	117.18			
65 TOSS POWER TRAP Practice	0.00			
Anthopoulos Approach	134.98			

Anthopoulos Practice	0.00
Bad Management	243.46
Bad Practice	0.00
Beer View Mirror (12,18,20')	134.70
Beer View Mirror Practice	0.00
Heupel's Disceupels ('14, '17)	151.14
Heupel's Practice	0.00
Iron Pigs	96.70
Iron Pigs Practice	0.00
Maybe Next Practice	0.00
Nameless Ghouls Practice	0.00
PhiSig Practice	0.00
PhiSig Raiders	150.30
The Annexation of Puerto Rico	187.80
The Annexation Practice	0.00
The Peachriot Practice	0.00
The Peachriot Way (2013)	134.00